43. Int. Bodensee-Marathon Kressbronn | 2015

Wertung: Damen

Halbmarathon

Platz StNr Name

1 244 CARL Monica
2 645 ROMANO Marlies
3 831 ZENK-SCHWEIZER Margit
4 423 JANSEN Laura
5 188 BIBERGER Diana
6 408 HUONKER Annchristin
7 227 BRODMANN Sonja
8 720 SMOLICHOVA Leni
9 456 KLUGGER Marion
10 339 GORGENS Franziska
11 683 SCHMID Susanne
12 240 BURGER Barbara
13 566 MUSSIG Kerstin
14 154 ACKERMANN Kornelia
15 282 ENGELBRECHT Christiane
16 320 FRICKER Doris
17 322 FROMMKNECHT Karin
18 860 NEUBAUER Veronika
19 582 NIMSGERN Marie-Luise
20 592 OREAL Kathrin
21 505 LEHLEITER Gerlinde
22 277 ELSER Dorothea
23 812 ZIESEL Katharina
24 765 VELLER Friedgard
25 152 ABOUID Jasmin
26 346 GRECH Patricia
27 711 SCHWARZLER Nadja
28 591 OLIVEIRA Andrea
29 534 MATTUSCH Katrin
30 602 PLANKENHORN Christina
31 406 HORN Isabel
32 621 REICH llona
33 522 MANNLE Pia
34 593 OSBURG Susanne
35 186 BIAVASCHI Andrea
36 200 BIROST Michaele
37 521 MAIER Melanie
38 600 HANSER Ulrike
39 632 REXER-SCHORER Almuth
40 427 JONSSON Jenny
41 733 STECK Martina
42 469 KRAFT Elke
43 422 JAHNKE Tanja
44 724 SPOHN Luitgard
45 211 BOLKART Barbara
46 180 BENTELE Beatrix
47 767 VIANA Davina
48 358 GUTSCHE Claudia
49 652 ROTH Michaela
50 615 RAPP Heike
51 300 FICHTER Elisa
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LG Welfen

Langenargen

LT Ulim/Séflingen
Heidelberg

Markdorf

Underdogs Tiptopp
Miinchen

Weingarten

LG Welfen

LG Welfen

Leichter Laufen Feldenkrais
Holzbau Frommknecht
TV Kressbronn

IFM Tettnang

Offenbach
Meckenbeuren

Holzbau Frommknecht
Weingarten

Frankfurt am Main
Auenheim

TSV Bad Saulgau Lauftreff
Gomaringen

Team Leistungsdiagnostik
Lauffreunde St. Georgen
LG Bad Waldseer Lauffieber
Ready4Running

Sport Mohn Team
Amberg

TV Plaengg Krailling

TV Bitz

Laufen Gegen Leiden e.V.
Offenburg

Offenburg

Laufdimension Bodensee
Stuttgarter Runners :)
KJC Ravensburg
Lauffreunde Botzingen
TRI Team Langenargen
MTG Wangen

Uberlingen

Filderstadt

LT Endingen

Miinchen

Tettnang

Markdorf

TSV Neukirch
Langenargen

Lauftreff Horgenzell
Lauftreff Horgenzell
Ingerkingen

Lauffreunde Botzingen

Ergebnisliste

Klasse Platz  W/M Laufzeit
W40 1 1 1:25:46,9
W40 2 2 1:32:56,2
W50 1 3 1:34:15,7
W 1 4 1:34:50,8
W 2 5 1:36:28,6
w 3 6 1:36:31,2
W 4 7 1:39:51,4
W35 1 8 1:40:10,3
W45 1 9 1:40:46,3
W 5 10 1:42:19,0
W45 2 11 1:43:00,2
W35 2 12 1:43:02,0
W45 3 13 1:43:18,3
W50 2 14 1:43:35,4
W45 4 15 1:44:07,2
W60 1 16 1:45:23,9
W35 3 17 1:45:29,2
W65 1 18 1:45:29,8
W30 1 19 1:45:48,1
W 6 20 1:46:55,1
W50 3 21 1:47:07,1
W45 5 22 1:47:371
W55 1 23 1:48:27,4
W60 2 24 1:48:55,5
W35 4 25 1:49:34,3
W45 6 26 1:49:38,2
W35 5 27 1:49:55,0
W 7 28 1:50:10,1
W45 7 29 1:50:16,4
W45 8 30 1:50:20,0
W35 6 31 1:50:24,3
W 8 32 1:50:28,5
W 9 33 1:50:28,6
W50 4 34 1:50:30,5
W30 2 35 1:50:57,2
W40 3 36 1:51:25,7
W 10 37 1:52:14,4
W50 5 38 1:52:17,7
W45 9 39 1:52:36,3

w 1" 40 1:52:36,6
w 12 41 1:53:16,6

W55 2 42 1:53:54,3
W35 7 43 1:54:00,9
W60 3 44 1:54:07,1

W45 10 45 1:54:14,1
W45 1 46 1:55:30,1

W30 3 47 1:55:52,3
W40 4 48 1:56:02,0
W35 8 49 1:56:02,8
W30 4 50 1:56:10,3

w 13 51 1:56:22,9

Riickst.
0,0
+7:09,3
+8:28,8
+9:03,9
+10:41,7
+10:44,3
+14:04,5
+14:23,4
+14:59,4
+16:32,1
+17:13,3
+17:15,1
+17:31,4
+17:48,5
+18:20,3
+19:37,0
+19:42,3
+19:42,9
+20:01,2
+21:08,2
+21:20,2
+21:50,2
+22:40,5
+23:08,6
+23:47,4
+23:51,3
+24:08,1
+24:23,2
+24:29,5
+24:33,1
+24:37,4
+24:41,6
+24:41,7
+24:43,6
+25:10,3
+25:38,8
+26:27,5
+26:30,8
+26:49,4
+26:49,7
+27:29,7
+28:07,4
+28:14,0
+28:20,2
+28:27,2
+29:43,2
+30:05,4
+30:15,1
+30:15,9
+30:23,4
+30:36,0
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43. Int. Bodensee-Marathon Kressbronn | 2015

Wertung: Damen

Halbmarathon
Platz StNr Name

52 589 ODONGO Pamela
53 254 DEMPS Silke
54 775 WEBER-ZEIGLER Beate
55 533 MATT Verena
56 578 NIEDERER Bettina
57 168 BAUHOFER Monika
58 814 ZIMMERMANN Susanne
59 515 LUKANOWSKA Justyna
60 201 BITTERLE Katharina
61 248 CHRIST Sabrina
62 438 KAUFMANN Alexa
63 342 GRAF Christina
64 753 TIETZ Wilma
65 583 NISSLE Katharina
66 751 THIEM Susanne
67 728 DIETRICH Susanne
68 555 MULFINGER Silke
69 694 DEIMEL Silke
70 607 POLLOK Elke
71 696 SCHOPPIK Susanne
72 361 HALDER Sylvia
73 543 MERMER Petra
74 630 RENZ Monika
75 476 KREIS Simone
76 627 REITH Ann-Kathrin
77 788 WELKER Isabelle
78 497 LAUBE Cosima
79 851 BREULING Simone
80 437 KASPRZAK Nicole
81 848 CZOPIAK Hanni
82 249 CHRISTOPH-AUERSWALD Birgit
83 415 ISELE Ann-Kristin
84 290 ERNST Silvia
85 702 SCHULZ Theresa
86 823 BONN Gabriele
87 159 ALBER Adelheid
88 377 HAUSMANN Karin
89 329 GIERELMANN Carmen
90 774 WEBER Birgit
91 545 MICHELS Lisanne
92 344 GRAHNEIS Kristiane
93 238 BUMILLER Anne
94 403 HOFFMANN Heike
95 598 PEREYRA KROLL Devi
96 250 CLAUS Birgit
97 381 HEIDRICH Nicole
98 827 FINK-OLDACH Birthe
99 352 GSCHAIDER Sabine

100 610 PRELL Luisa

101 236 BUCKL Maria

102 659 SAARIsabelle
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Langenargen

Running Company
Laufdimension Bodensee
Volksbank Tettnang EG
Ravensburg

Volksbank Tettnang EG
Stadtbergen

Bodystreet Friedrichshafen

Sanwald Laufteam
Langenargen
LT Endingen

Team Wasseralfinger Spezial

Sport Mohn Team
Karlsruhe

Physio Ballmann
Miinchen

Lindau (Bodensee)
Laufgruppe Kressbronn
das Coolste Mutti
Laufteam Kressbronn
IFM Tettnang
Opfenbach

Wenglor Sensoric
Sportcenter Sigmaringen
Volksbank Tettnang EG
Bad Saulgau

RO CO Rennen
Laufdimension Bodensee
Hybrid Laufteam
Markdorf

Lauftreff Horgenzell
Lauftreff Horgenzell

LT Endingen

Eriskirch

TSV Eriskirch
Pliezhausen

Immenstadt im Allgau

Haidachgeister Kressbronn

WSM Sportmarketing
Underdogs Tiptopp
Feldschnecken
Wenglor Sensoric
Tettnang

Chalet
Meckenbeuren
Tettnang

TSV Tettnang
Hérbranz

Lindau

Eggolsheim
Tubingen

Ergebnisliste

Klasse Platz W/M Laufzeit Riickst.

w 14 52 1:56:30,5 +30:43,6
W45 12 53 1:56:50,6 +31:03,7

W40 5 54 1:57:05,4 +31:18,5
w 15 55 1:57:06,2 +31:19,3
W40 6 56 1:57:06,4 +31:19,5

W45 13 57 1:57:08,8 +31:21,9
W45 14 58 1:57:34,5 +31:47,6
w 16 59 1:57:45,7 +31:58,8

W 17 60 1:58:01,4 +32:14,5
W45 15 61 1:58:01,9 +32:15,0
WJu20 1 62 1:58:07,7 +32:20,8
w 18 63 1:58:24,9 +32:38,0
W45 16 64 1:58:31,5 +32:44,6

W30 5 65 1:58:33,0 +32:46,1
W50 6 66 1:58:34,0 +32:47,1
W30 6 67 1:58:38,1 +32:51,2
W40 7 68 1:58:42,6 +32:55,7
W40 8 69 1:59:03,6 +33:16,7
W40 9 70 1:59:08,7 +33:21,8
W35 9 Il 1:59:09,3 +33:22,4
W45 17 72 1:59:12,7 +33:25,8
W40 10 73 1:59:27,1 +33:40,2
W40 1 74 1:59:55,7 +34:08,8
W30 7 75 2:00:00,2 +34:13,3

W 19 76 2:00:11,8 +34:24,9
W35 10 77 2:00:28,8 +34:41,9
W30 8 78 2:00:47,0 +35:00,1
W45 18 79 2:00:50,2 +35:03,3
W35 1" 80 2:01:05,6 +35:18,7
W50 7 81 2:01:07,0 +35:20,1
W50 8 82 2:01:17,9 +35:31,0

w 20 83 2:01:18,5 +35:31,6
W45 19 84 2:01:40,6 +35:53,7

w 21 85 2:02:07,1 +36:20,2
W50 9 86 2:02:07,2 +36:20,3
W45 20 87 2:02:11,2 +36:24,3
W45 21 88 2:02:16,2 +36:29,3
W35 12 89 2:02:26,3 +36:39,4
W45 22 90 2:02:28,5 +36:41,6

w 22 91 2:02:52,7 +37:05,8
W45 23 92 2:03:45,7 +37:58,8

WJu20 2 93 2:03:49,4 +38:02,5
W35 13 94 2:04:34,9 +38:48,0
W30 9 95 2:04:49,0 +39:02,1
W55 3 96 2:05:10,1 +39:23,2

W40 12 97 2:05:28,5 +39:41,6
W45 24 98 2:05:32,4 +39:45,5
W45 25 99 2:05:33,0 +39:46,1
w 23 100 2:05:40,6 +39:53,7
w 24 101 2:05:49,4 +40:02,5
W 25 102 2:06:16,1 +40:29,2
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43. Int. Bodensee-Marathon Kressbronn | 2015

Wertung: Damen

Halbmarathon
Platz StNr Name

103 482 KUEBLER-STAUSS Susanne
104 176 BECKElke
105 764 VEITH Carolin
106 571 NEFF Simone
107 613 RAHN Susanne
108 542 MESCHENMOSER Evi
109 679 SCHLUTER-JOHN Manuela
110 759 TUCKS Petra
111 816 ZINSER Ulrike
112 692 SCHOLZ Sabine
113 441  KIELMAN Michelle
114 182 BERGMANN Birte
115 604 PLESS Verena
116 431 KABUS Ute
117 658 SAAR Christiane
118 336 GOLDNER Bettina
119 715 SEDLACEK Irene
120 325 GAUSS Ulrike
121 780 WEIK Heidrun
122 369 HARTMANN Christine
123 523 MANSTEIN Mona
124 347 GRETHER Eva-Maria
125 164 ARNOLD Daniela
126 794 WIDLER Lea
127 796 WIEDEMANN Sandra
128 246 CASTIGLIONE Vanessa
129 622 REICH Jennifer
130 367 HARTLIEB Tanja
131 691 SCHNUR Katharina
132 355 GUTEMANN Annette
133 535 MAUSER Michaela
134 315 FORSTER Simone
135 506 LEISENBERGER Laura
136 517 MADER Claudia
137 810 ZERLAUT-ANDERS Annette
138 283 ENZENMULLER Sabrina
139 432 KAISER Petra
140 717 SELIMI Hanifa
141 580 WEBER Manuela
142 750 TEUFEL Sonja
143 826 BAUMANN Vivienne
144 160 AMBS Laura
145 609 POSTER Heike
146 270 EBERL Lucia
147 407 HUBER Gabriele
148 494 LANDLE Rosa
149 746 SUPPINGER Elke
150 587 NURBAUM Alisha
151 350 GROR Lane
152 194 BINDER Sabine
153 280 ENDERLE llse
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Sportcenter Sigmaringen
Backnang

Konstanz

Wolfegg

Friedrichshafen

Tettnang
Hebammenpraxis Lebensflimmchen
Saarbriicken

SV Oberteuringen Lauftreff
SV Oberteuringen Lauftreff
Villingen-Schwenningen
Hofheim am Taunus
Ostfildern

Bad Saulgau

SC DHfK Leipzig

LT Endingen

Sportcenter Sigmaringen
Volksbank Tettnang EG
TSG Backnang Ski
Backnang

Konstanz

Konstanz

Fitnessclub Sonnenhof
Muskelladies
Lauffreunde Botzingen
Konstanz

LoRburg

Kéngen

Reifenberg

Markdorf

Laufdimension Bodensee
Laufengel

Balzhausen

Heidenheim an der Brenz
Langenargen

Team Ausrufezeichen
Eschbronn
Laufdimension Bodensee
Eschachschule Dunningen
Team Hase
Friedrichshafen
Lauffreunde Bétzingen
Lindau (Bodensee)
Wangen im Allgéau
Lauffreunde Botzingen
Immenstadt im Allgau
Donzdorf

Rankweil

Chalet

LT Endingen

LT Endingen

Ergebnisliste
Klasse Platz W/M Laufzeit
W60 4 103 2:06:18,0

W45 26 104 2:06:19,3
w 26 105 2:06:40,2
W45 27 106 2:07:00,7
W35 14 107 2:07:04,1
W45 28 108 2:07:13,7
W45 29 109 2:07:14,7
W45 30 110 2:08:22,6
W45 31 1M 2:08:54,4
W40 13 112 2:08:56,2
w 27 13 2:08:59,8
W30 10 114 2:09:01,4
W30 1 115 2:09:27,0
W35 15 116 2:09:30,9
W50 10 117 2:09:40,5
W50 1 118 2:09:41,4
W60 5 119 2:10:00,3
W40 14 120 2:10:04,8
W45 32 2 2:10:09,3
W50 12 122 2:10:09,8
w 28 123 2:10:14,5
W 29 124 2:10:14,9
W30 12 125 2:10:19,2
WJu18 1 126 2:10:26,3
W35 16 127 2:10:37,2
W 30 128 2:10:53,2
w 31 129 2:11:08,4
W40 15 130 2:11:32,3
w 32 13 2:12:27,0
W40 16 132 2:12:42,0
W45 33 133 2:13:12,6
W45 34 134 2:13:18,1
w 33 135 2:13:231
W45 35 136 2:13:27,4
W40 17 137 2:13:27,9
W 34 138 2:13:34,1
W45 36 139 2:14:10,6
W50 13 140 2:14:27,9
W30 13 141 2:14:57,2
W35 17 142 2:16:17,1
W45 37 143 2:16:38,9
W 35 144 2:16:41,5
W45 38 145 2:16:47,3
WJu18 2 146 2:18:13,5
W35 18 147 218417
W30 14 148 2:19:03,7
W45 39 149 2:19:06,2
W 36 150 2:19:12,9
w 37 151 2:19:16,0
W55 4 152 2:19:20,6
W55 5 1583 2:19:32,6

Riickst.
+40:31,1
+40:32,4
+40:53,3
+41:13,8
+41:17,2
+41:26,8
+41:27,8
+42:35,7
+43:07,5
+43:09,3
+43:12,9
+43:14,5
+43:40,1
+43:44,0
+43:53,6
+43:54,5
+44:13,4
+44:17,9
+44:22.4
+44:22,9
+44:27,6
+44:28,0
+44:32,3
+44:39,4
+44:50,3
+45:06,3
+45:21,5
+45:45,4
+46:40,1
+46:55,1
+47:25,7
+47:31,2
+47:36,2
+47:40,5
+47:41,0
+47:47,2
+48:23,7
+48:41,0
+49:10,3
+50:30,2
+50:52,0
+50:54,6
+51:00,4
+52:26,6
+52:54,8
+53:16,8
+53:19,3
+53:26,0
+53:29,1
+53:33,7
+53:45,7
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43. Int. Bodensee-Marathon Kressbronn | 2015

Wertung: Damen

Halbmarathon
Platz StNr Name

154 435 KANZINGER Bianca
155 474 KRAUR Gudrun
156 861 REHM Heike
157 626 REIR Kirsten
158 399 HISS Rosemarie
159 340 GRABHERR Amelie
160 714 SCHWORER Beate
161 317 FRANK Maren
162 271 EBERL Siglinde
163 844 KIRALY Anabel
164 286 ERMISCH Elke
165 401 HOFFLIN Fabienne
166 308 FISCHER Friederike
167 409 HUSER Renate
168 504 LE-FARNHAM Diane
169 272 EGBERS Laura
170 754 TIETZ Doris
171 486 KURBJUHN-STROSS Karin
172 729 STAHLBERG Silvia
173 230 BRZEK Milena
174 637 RIMMELE Melanie
175 411 IBELE Gabriele
176 362 HALLOUDA Aya
177 849 HARTER Tanja
178 451 KLEIN Martina
179 809 ZAISER Dina
180 294 EYDNER Elise
181 466 KOPP Waltraud
182 740 STRANO Linda
183 547 MIEHLBRADT Laura
184 235 BUCK Andrea
185 205 BLOOS Manuela
186 222 BREYMAIER Angelika
187 635 RIES Vanessa
188 654 RUDLER Kristina
189 319 FREDE Méaggi
190 713 SCHWEIZER Magdalena
191 732 STEBER Manuela
192 601 PIZZUTO Lindsay
193 416 JAGER Caroline
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USA
LUX

Lauffreunde Bétzingen
Nordendorf

Neu-Ulm

Akasha

LT Endingen

Wangen im Allgau

LT Endingen

Team Wasseralfinger Spezial
Wangen im Allgau
Lindau

Laufengel

Lauffreunde Botzingen
Dachau

Laufdimension Bodensee
Kelley Barracks
Kressbronn am Bodensee
Sonntagslaufer Blirgermoos
BSG ZF Friedrichshafen
ESV LOK Zwickau
Friedrichshafen

Wangen im Allgéau
Lauftreff Horgenzell
Friedrichshafen
Weingarten

Weimar

Stuttgart

Albstadt

LT Endingen

Opfenbach

Tibingen

Lindau (Bodensee)
Friedrichshafen

Reha Rheinfelden
Villingen-Schwenningen
Herbrechtingen

Tettnang

Chalet

Friedrichshafen

29801

Friedrichshafen

Ergebnisliste

Klasse Platz  W/M Laufzeit Riickst.
W 38 154 2:19:46,8 +53:59,9
W40 18 155 2:19:47,9 +54:01,0
W35 19 156 2:19:50,6 +54:03,7
W35 20 157 2:19:50,9 +54:04,0
W50 14 158 2:20:06,0 +54:19,1
WJU18 3 159 2:20:26,2 +54:39,3
W55 6 160 2:20:38,2 +54:51,3
W 39 161 2:20:41,8 +54:54,9
W45 40 162 2:20:42,0 +54:55,1
WJu20 3 163 2:22:15,3 +56:28,4
W45 41 164 2:22:29,0 +56:42,1
W 40 165 2:22:58,8 +57:11,9

W 41 166 2:23:13,3 +57:26,4
W60 6 167 2:23:25,9 +57:39,0
W45 42 168 2:24:20,1 +58:33,2
W 42 169 2:24:39,4 +58:52,5
W55 7 170 2:25:113,1 +59:26,2

W45 43 1M 2:25:53,6 +1:00:06,7
W50 15 172 2:26:45,7 +1:00:58,8
w 43 173 2:27:49,2 +1:02:02,3
w 4 174 2:29:03,0 +1:03:16,1
W55 8 175 2:29:16,3 +1:03:29,4
W35 21 176 2:32:27,6 +1:06:40,7
W30 15 177 2:34:42,5 +1:08:55,6
W50 16 178 2:35:37,9 +1:09:51,0
W 45 179 2:35:48,4 +1:10:01,5
w 46 180 2:36:43,6 +1:10:56,7
W60 7181 2:37:36,9 +1:11:50,0
w 47 182 2:39:20,4 +1:13:33,5

w 48 183 2:41:34,0 +1:15:47,1

W40 19 184 2:41:38,0 +1:15:51,1
W45 4 185 2:42:13,4 +1:16:26,5
W45 45 186 2:47:11,5 +1:21:24,6
W 49 187 2:47:12,2 +1:21:25,3
w 50 188 2:50:01,7 +1:24:14,8
W40 20 189 2:51:15,2 +1:25:28,3
W 51 190 2:57:21,6 +1:31:34,7
W35 22 191 3:01:00,4 +1:35:13,5
W30 16 192 3:01:02,4 +1:35:15,5
w 52 193 3:02:24,8 +1:36:37,9
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